
Semester 2  2018/2019 

Office Hours

Ext. No. Surname Firstname Email Building Room Office Hours Semester 2

4762 Bolger Michael michael.bolger@mu.ie Rhetoric PG Lab Mon-Thurs 10-11

3756 Browne Kath kath.browne@mu.ie Rhetoric 18 By appointment

3748 Cahalane Conor Conor.Cahalane@mu.ie Rhetoric 7 Mon 13.00-14.00, Tues 10.00-11.00

3679 Charlton Ro ro.charlton@mu.ie Rhetoric 23 Mon and Tues 11.45-12.45 or by appointment

087 2045206 Durkan William william.durkan@mu.ie Rhetoric SA Lab Wed 3.30-4.30 and Thurs 3.00-4.00

4562 Fealy Rowan rowan.fealy@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse 2.3 Mon, Tues and Wed 10-12 or by appointment

6156 Fraser Alistair alistair.fraser@mu.ie Rhetoric 21 Wed 13.30 - 16.30

6617 Gilmartin Mary mary.gilmartin@mu.ie Rhetoric 9 Mon 12-1, Wed 2-4 or by appointment

3610 Hogan Neasa geography.department@mu.ie Rhetoric 23c 9.30-11, 11.30-12.45, 2.15-4.45

4760 Holton Una geography.department@mu.ie Rhetoric 23c Mon 12-4 Thurs/Fri 9.30-11, 11.30-12.45, 2.15-4.45

6014 Kavanagh Adrian adrian.p.kavanagh@mu.ie Rhetoric 6 Mon 1.00-2.45 and Tues 10.15-12.15

6153 Kearns Gerry gerry.kearns@mu.ie Rhetoric 23B By appointment

3938 Kelly Sinead sinead.m.kelly@mu.ie Rhetoric 20 Wed 2-3 and Thursday 2-3.30

4760 Lloyd-Hughes Jennifer geography.department@mu.ie Rhetoric 23C Mon 9-1 Tues/Wed 9.30-11, 11.30-12.45, 2.15-4.45

McArdle Rachel rachel.mcardle@mu.ie Iontas, 3rd floor Mon 11.30-12.30 and Wed 2-3pm, Email beforehand

6147 McCarron Steve stephen.mccarron@mu.ie Rhetoric 14

6550 McCarthy Gerard gerard.mccarthy@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse 2.7 Thurs 11-1pm

Menkham Casper casper.menkhan@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse Tues 3.30 - 4.30 and Thurs 4-5

3494 Murphy Conor conor.murphy@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse 2.6 Mon 10-12

6460 Murphy Michael michael.b.murphy@mu.ie Rhetoric 15 By appointment

3769 Orme Lisa lisa.orme@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse 2.40 Tues 2.30 – 3.30 and Thurs 10.30-11.30

6181 Rigby Jan jan.rigby@mu.ie Iontas 2.20 By appointment

4566 Roche Martina Martina.J.Roche@mu.ie Rhetoric 11 Mon 3.15-5pm, Tues and Thurs by appointment

474 7574 Shaw Helen helen.shaw@mu.ie Rhetoric 13 Thurs 10.30-11.30 and 13.30-14.30

(087) 6122753 Thorne Peter peter.thorne@mu.ie Laraghbryan Hse 1.11 By appointment

4550 Till Karen karen.till@mu.ie Rhetoric 19 Wed 10.15-11.15 and 11.45-12.45 or by appointment

086 085 1732 VanEgeraat Chris Chris.VanEgeraat@mu.ie Rhetoric 10 By appointment
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